
desserts

Caspar Estate Olive Oil Cake  
with Honey Parfait 

candied citrus, honeycomb 
wildflower honey 

13

Gianduja Torte 
hazelnut tuile, coffee cream (gf) 

13

Treacle Tart 
seasonal fruit, whipped cream,  

caramel apple compote 
13 
 

Butterscotch Pudding 
whipped cream, chocolate curls,  

brownie (gf upon request) 
13

Dessert 

drinks

2014 Cultivar Port, Alexander Valley 16

15

12

17Espresso Martini

Fernet-Branca

Sauternes 

after dinner drinks Coffee   
Espresso
Cappuccino
Affogato 

5

5

6

12


